

## City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 04-0711a Version: 1 Name: Issuance of City of Oakland Sewer Revenue Bonds

2004

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/15/2004 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

On agenda: 9/28/2004 Final action: 10/5/2004

Title: 2) A Resolution of the City Council of the City of Oakland approving the issuance of not to exceed

\$70,000,000 aggregate principal amount of City of Oakland Sewer Revenue Bonds 2004 Series A to

finance the construction and installation of certain improvements to the City's sewer system;

authorizing execution and delivery of a master indenture and a first supplemental indenture; approving

the form of an official notice of sale and an official statement; and authorizing the execution of documents and the taking of all necessary actions relating thereto

**Sponsors:** Finance Department

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Committee Report Item 3 9-28-04 and item 10.9 10-5-04 .pdf, 2. Resolution No. 78830.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/5/2004	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass
9/28/2004	1	*Finance & Management Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
9/14/2004	1	*Finance & Management	Scheduled	

2) A Resolution of the City Council of the City of Oakland approving the issuance of not to exceed \$70,000,000 aggregate principal amount of City of Oakland Sewer Revenue Bonds 2004 Series A to finance the construction and installation of certain improvements to the City's sewer system; authorizing execution and delivery of a master indenture and a first supplemental indenture; approving the form of an official notice of sale and an official statement; and authorizing the execution of documents and the taking of all necessary actions relating thereto [Enter body here.]